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Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Ambühl Simon (2005) 10.00

+ Suter Nicola (2005) 10.00

 
1 Bucher Manuel (2006) 10.00

+ Uhr Alex (2006) 10.00

 
1 Burch Jonas 2 (2005) 10.00

+ Weibel Michael (2005) 10.00

1 a Kiener Mirco (2005) 10.00
+ Kälin Andrin (2005) 10.00

1 b Kiser Dominik (2006) 10.00
+ Stübi Nevio (2006) 10.00

1 c Köpfli Mario (2005) 10.00
+ Christ Marino (2005) 10.00

1 d Küng Simon (2006) 10.00
+ Gugolz Gino (2006) 10.00

1 Meier David (2006) 10.00
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 10.00

1 a Nussbaumer Silas (2005) 10.00
+ Krauer Andri (2005) 10.00

1 b Reichlin Elias (2005) 10.00
+ Weber Timo (2005) 10.00

1 a Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 10.00
+ Godel Joel (2005) 10.00

1 b Scheuber Simon (2005) 10.00
+ Horat Pascal (2005) 10.00

1 Suter Jannik (2006) 10.00
+ Kölbener Severin (2006) 10.00

1 Bircher Lukas (2005) 9.75
+ Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 9.75

1 Gloggner Matthias (2005) 9.75
+ Reichmuth Marco (2005) 9.75

1 Heinzer Benno (2006) 9.75
+ Suter Elias (2006) 9.75

1 Kiser Markus (2005) 9.75
+ Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 9.75

1 Meier Denis (2005) 9.75
+ Achermann Lars (2006) 9.75

1 Rölli Ueli (2006) 9.75
+ Röllin Stefan (2006) 9.75

1 a Röösli Janis (2005) 9.75
+ Beeler Bryan (2005) 9.75

1 b Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 9.75
+ Botta Dario (2005) 9.75

1 Stübi Nevio (2006) 9.75
+ Aregger Silvan (2006) 9.75

1 von Rickenbach René (2006) 9.75
+ Balmer Simon (2006) 9.75

1 a Würsch Andrin (2006) 9.75
+ Schelbert Jonas (2006) 9.75

1 b Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 9.75
+ Lacher Philipp (2005) 9.75

1 Poletti Diego (2006) 9.00
- Süssmeier Kay (2006) 9.00

1 Süssmeier Kay (2006) 9.00
- Poletti Diego (2006) 9.00

1 Balmer Simon (2006) 8.75
o von Rickenbach René (2006) 8.75

1 a Christ Marino (2005) 8.75
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.75

1 b Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 8.75
o Bircher Lukas (2005) 8.75

1 c Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.75
o Gloggner Matthias (2005) 8.75

1 Weibel Michael (2005) 8.75
o Burch Jonas 2 (2005) 8.75

2 Achermann Lars (2006) 8.50
o Meier Denis (2005) 8.50

1 Aregger Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Stübi Nevio (2006) 8.50

1 Beeler Bryan (2005) 8.50
o Röösli Janis (2005) 8.50

1 Botta Dario (2005) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 8.50

1 Godel Joel (2005) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 8.50

1 Gugolz Gino (2006) 8.50
o Küng Simon (2006) 8.50

1 Horat Pascal (2005) 8.50
o Scheuber Simon (2005) 8.50

1 Kälin Andrin (2005) 8.50
o Kiener Mirco (2005) 8.50

1 Keller Philipp (2006) 8.50
o Meier David (2006) 8.50

1 a Kölbener Severin (2006) 8.50
o Suter Jannik (2006) 8.50

1 b Krauer Andri (2005) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Silas (2005) 8.50

1 Lacher Philipp (2005) 8.50
o Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 8.50

1 Röllin Stefan (2006) 8.50
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.50

1 Schelbert Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 Suter Elias (2006) 8.50
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50

1 Suter Nicola (2005) 8.50
o Ambühl Simon (2005) 8.50

1 Uhr Alex (2006) 8.50
o Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.50

1 Weber Timo (2005) 8.50
o Reichlin Elias (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Betschart Andrin (2004) 10.00

+ Kunz Pascal (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Betschart Roger (2003) 10.00

+ Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 10.00

 
1 Heinzer Lukas (2004) 10.00

+ Bucheli Samuel (2004) 10.00

1 Imhof Micha (2003) 10.00
+ Kiser Severin (2003) 10.00

1 Lussi Roland (2003) 10.00
+ Furrer Alex (2003) 10.00

1 a Ming Fabian (2004) 10.00
+ Bucher Adrian (2004) 10.00

1 b Müller Lukas (2003) 10.00
+ Horat Dominic (2003) 10.00

1 a Steinauer Kevin (2004) 10.00
+ Egli Kilian (2004) 10.00

1 b Styger Alex (2003) 10.00
+ Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 10.00

1 Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 10.00
+ Crotta Geremia (2003) 10.00

1 Züger Benjamin (2004) 10.00
+ Rölli Florian (2004) 10.00

1 Antonini Joël (2003) 9.75
+ Theiler Andre (2003) 9.75

1 a Bissig Florian (2004) 9.75
+ Müller Aron (2004) 9.75

1 b Bissig Lukas (2003) 9.75
+ Heinzer Remo (2003) 9.75

1 c Blättler Ronnie (2004) 9.75
+ Theiler Nils (2004) 9.75

1 a Büeler Ivo (2004) 9.75
+ Schnüriger Kevin (2004) 9.75

1 b Bürgi Simon (2003) 9.75
+ Burch Severin (2003) 9.75

1 c Christ Dario (2003) 9.75
+ Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 9.75

1 a Epp Elias (2003) 9.75
+ Theiler Andre (2003) 9.75

1 b Gisler Daniel (2003) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 9.75

1 Grab Florian (2003) 9.75
+ Bättig Patrick (2003) 9.75

1 Jakober Samuel (2004) 9.75
+ Wiss Ivan (2004) 9.75

1 a Kathriner Andreas (2003) 9.75
+ Birrer Sandro (2003) 9.75

1 b Kauflin Andrin (2004) 9.75
+ Suter Dario (2004) 9.75
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1 a Küng Jonas (2004) 9.75
+ Suter Marco (2004) 9.75

1 b Lienhard Ramon (2004) 9.75
+ Niederberger Tobias (2004) 9.75

1 Simmen Robin (2004) 9.00
- Walker Jan (2004) 9.00

1 Walker Jan (2004) 9.00
- Simmen Robin (2004) 9.00

1 a Furrer Iwan (2004) 8.75
- Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 8.75

1 b Imhof Levin (2004) 8.75
- Suter Joel (2004) 8.75

1 a Suter Joel (2004) 8.75
- Imhof Levin (2004) 8.75

1 b Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 8.75
- Furrer Iwan (2004) 8.75

1 Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 8.75
o Christ Dario (2003) 8.75

1 Birrer Sandro (2003) 8.75
o Kathriner Andreas (2003) 8.75

1 a Bättig Patrick (2003) 8.50
o Grab Florian (2003) 8.50

1 b Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 8.50
o Betschart Roger (2003) 8.50

1 a Bucheli Samuel (2004) 8.50
o Heinzer Lukas (2004) 8.50

1 b Bucher Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Ming Fabian (2004) 8.50

1 Burch Severin (2003) 8.50
o Bürgi Simon (2003) 8.50

1 Crotta Geremia (2003) 8.50
o Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 8.50

1 a Egli Kilian (2004) 8.50
o Steinauer Kevin (2004) 8.50

1 b Elmiger Matteo (2004) 8.50
o Walker Jan (2004) 8.50

1 c Furrer Alex (2003) 8.50
o Lussi Roland (2003) 8.50

1 a Heinzer Remo (2003) 8.50
o Bissig Lukas (2003) 8.50

1 b Horat Dominic (2003) 8.50
o Müller Lukas (2003) 8.50

1 Kiser Severin (2003) 8.50
o Imhof Micha (2003) 8.50

1 Kunz Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Betschart Andrin (2004) 8.50

1 Müller Aron (2004) 8.50
o Bissig Florian (2004) 8.50

1 a Niederberger Tobias (2004) 8.50
o Lienhard Ramon (2004) 8.50

1 b Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 8.50
o Gisler Daniel (2003) 8.50

1 Rölli Florian (2004) 8.50
o Züger Benjamin (2004) 8.50

1 Schnüriger Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Büeler Ivo (2004) 8.50

1 Suter Dario (2004) 8.50
o Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.50

1 Suter Marco (2004) 8.50
o Küng Jonas (2004) 8.50

1 a Theiler Andre (2003) 8.50
o Epp Elias (2003) 8.50

1 b Theiler Nils (2004) 8.50
o Blättler Ronnie (2004) 8.50

1 c Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 8.50
o Styger Alex (2003) 8.50

1 Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.50
o Jakober Samuel (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Biberstein Andrin (2007) 10.00

+ Käch Tim (2007) 10.00

 
1 Büeler Ronny (2008) 10.00

+ Meier Silvan (2008) 10.00

 
1 Grab Stephan (2007) 10.00

+ Amrhyn Simon (2007) 10.00

1 Kunz Ramon (2007) 10.00
+ Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 10.00

1 Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 10.00
+ Rölli Toni (2008) 10.00

1 Zurfluh Jann (2008) 10.00
+ Rogenmoser Simon (2008) 10.00

1 Bachmann Dario (2007) 9.75
+ Durrer Nico (2007) 9.75

1 a Imhof Dario (2007) 9.75
+ Schönbächler Martin (2007) 9.75

1 b Jakober Julian (2007) 9.75
+ Schillig Jonas (2007) 9.75

1 Meier Patrick (2008) 9.75
+ Stöckli Mattia (2008) 9.75

1 Rohrer Lyonel (2007) 9.75
+ Wiss Ramon (2007) 9.75

1 a Steinauer Samuel (2007) 9.75
+ Heimann Diego (2007) 9.75

1 b Steiner Remo (2007) 9.75
+ Odermatt Levin (2007) 9.75

1 Suter Thomas (2007) 9.75
+ Kaufmann Andrin (2007) 9.75

1 Epp Severin (2008) 9.00
- Meier Patrick (2008) 9.00

1 Lussi Ramon (2007) 8.75
- Schelbert Aaron (2007) 8.75

1 Schelbert Aaron (2007) 8.75
- Lussi Ramon (2007) 8.75

1 Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.75
o Imhof Dario (2007) 8.75

1 Amrhyn Simon (2007) 8.50
o Grab Stephan (2007) 8.50

1 Durrer Nico (2007) 8.50
o Bachmann Dario (2007) 8.50

1 Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50

1 Käch Tim (2007) 8.50
o Biberstein Andrin (2007) 8.50

1 Kaufmann Andrin (2007) 8.50
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50

1 Meier Silvan (2008) 8.50
o Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.50

1 Odermatt Levin (2007) 8.50
o Steiner Remo (2007) 8.50

1 Rölli Toni (2008) 8.50
o Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 Rogenmoser Simon (2008) 8.50
o Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.50

1 Schillig Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Jakober Julian (2007) 8.50

1 Stöckli Mattia (2008) 8.50
o Meier Patrick (2008) 8.50

1 Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Rohrer Lyonel (2007) 8.50

1 Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 8.50
o Kunz Ramon (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 Bucher André (2001) 10.00

+ Bachmann Sämi (2001) 10.00

 
1 Burri Timo (2001) 10.00

+ Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 10.00

 
1 Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 10.00

+ Khalil Manuel (2002) 10.00

1 a Kathriner Marco (2001) 10.00
+ Grätzer Luca (2001) 10.00

1 b Kaufmann Reto (2002) 10.00
+ Büeler Lukas (2001) 10.00

1 Reichmuth Jonas (2001) 10.00
+ Birrer Marcel (2001) 10.00
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1 Van Messel Noe (2002) 10.00
+ Amrhyn Christoph (2002) 10.00

1 Wyrsch Gabriel (2001) 10.00
+ Diethelm Patrick (2001) 10.00

1 Andermatt Reto (2002) 9.75
+ Keller Damian (2002) 9.75

1 Blumenthal Lino (2002) 9.75
+ Kaufmann Armin (2002) 9.75

1 Gisler Lukas (2001) 9.75
+ Wyrsch Linus (2001) 9.75

1 a Hürlimann Marco (2002) 9.75
+ Müller Florian (2002) 9.75

1 b Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 9.75
+ Crotta Robin (2001) 9.75

1 Johann Michael (2001) 9.75
+ Ulrich Adrian (2001) 9.75

1 Kaufmann Armin (2002) 9.75
+ von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 9.75

1 Mettler Lars (2001) 9.75
+ Rohrer Timo (2001) 9.75

1 Scherrer Fabian (2002) 9.75
+ Waser Christoph (2002) 9.75

1 Suter Lukas (2002) 9.75
+ Gloggner Elias (2002) 9.75

1 Uhr Reto (2001) 9.75
+ Gloggner André (2001) 9.75

1 Wandeler Roman (2002) 9.75
+ Müller Ivo (2002) 9.75

1 Gugolz Edy (2002) 9.00
- Troxler Silvan (2002) 9.00

1 Troxler Silvan (2002) 9.00
- Gugolz Edy (2002) 9.00

1 Arnold Adrian (2001) 8.75
- Saladin Pascal (2002) 8.75

1 Dittli Mathias (2002) 8.75
- Kälin Michael (2002) 8.75

1 Kälin Michael (2002) 8.75
- Dittli Mathias (2002) 8.75

1 a Riedi Rafael (2002) 8.75
- Züger Sebastian (2002) 8.75

1 b Saladin Pascal (2002) 8.75
- Arnold Adrian (2001) 8.75

1 Züger Sebastian (2002) 8.75
- Riedi Rafael (2002) 8.75

1 Amrhyn Christoph (2002) 8.50
o Van Messel Noe (2002) 8.50

1 Bachmann Sämi (2001) 8.50
o Bucher André (2001) 8.50

1 Birrer Marcel (2001) 8.50
o Reichmuth Jonas (2001) 8.50

1 Büeler Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Kaufmann Reto (2002) 8.50

1 a Crotta Robin (2001) 8.50
o Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 8.50

1 b Diethelm Patrick (2001) 8.50
o Wyrsch Gabriel (2001) 8.50

1 a Gloggner André (2001) 8.50
o Uhr Reto (2001) 8.50

1 b Gloggner Elias (2002) 8.50
o Suter Lukas (2002) 8.50

1 Grätzer Luca (2001) 8.50
o Kathriner Marco (2001) 8.50

1 Keller Damian (2002) 8.50
o Andermatt Reto (2002) 8.50

1 Khalil Manuel (2002) 8.50
o Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 8.50

1 a Müller Florian (2002) 8.50
o Hürlimann Marco (2002) 8.50

1 b Müller Ivo (2002) 8.50
o Wandeler Roman (2002) 8.50

1 Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 8.50
o Burri Timo (2001) 8.50

1 Rohrer Timo (2001) 8.50
o Mettler Lars (2001) 8.50

1 a Ulrich Adrian (2001) 8.50
o Johann Michael (2001) 8.50

1 b von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 8.50
o Kaufmann Armin (2002) 8.50

1 c Waser Christoph (2002) 8.50
o Scherrer Fabian (2002) 8.50

1 Wyrsch Linus (2001) 8.50
o Gisler Lukas (2001) 8.50

Jahrgang 1999-2000
1 Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 10.00

+ Ulrich Damian (1999) 10.00

 
1 Hürlimann Mathias (2000) 10.00

+ Gubbi Pablo (2000) 10.00

 
1 Durrer Fabian (1999) 9.75

+ Hegner Ueli (1999) 9.75

1 Kennel Roger (1999) 9.75
+ Crotta Alessio (1999) 9.75

1 Röllin Matthias (2000) 9.75
+ Mignola Michele (2000) 9.75

1 Ulrich Roman (2000) 9.75
+ Mignola Michele (2000) 9.75

1 Birchler Fabian (2000) 8.75
- Meier Daniel (2000) 8.75

1 Meier Daniel (2000) 8.75
- Birchler Fabian (2000) 8.75

1 Ulrich Damian (1999) 8.75
o Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 8.75

1 Crotta Alessio (1999) 8.50
o Kennel Roger (1999) 8.50

1 Gubbi Pablo (2000) 8.50
o Hürlimann Mathias (2000) 8.50

1 Hegner Ueli (1999) 8.50
o Durrer Fabian (1999) 8.50

1 Mignola Michele (2000) 8.50
o Röllin Matthias (2000) 8.50


